CCPV

Competitive Power Ventures

From: John Murphy <jmurphy@cpv.com>

Date: January 30, 2015 at 1:25:18 PM EST

To: Alan Lang <alang@ej1899.com>, "Anthony E. Mann" <amann@ej1899.com>,"P. E. Thomas R.
Kregel" <tkregel@ejl1899.com>, William Hanlon <whanlon@energyandtransit.com>, "Nizom
Ghantous" <nizom.ghantous@mottmacinc.com>, Robert Letscher <rletscher@ejl899.com>, "Michael
C. Seelman" <mikes@FerreiraConstruction.com>, Nelson Ferreira <nferreira@ferreiragroup.com>, Dan
Nugent <dnugent@cpv.com>

Subject: Congrats

On backfeed
You guys are a real pro organization to work with.

John



